2022 U.S. PARALYMPICS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event: 200 m IM Session: Finals Gender: Women

Sorted by: Gender/Score

Gender Event Famil Name NPC Class Time Points Placing
Women 100 m Freestyle  COAN MCKENZIE USA S7 1:12.64 917 1
Women 100 m Freestyle  Kim Audrey USA S10 1:04.28 863 2
Women 100 m Freestyle  Smith Elizabeth USA S9 1:08.27 846 3
Women 100 m Freestyle  Knott Keegan USA S9 1:11.46 750 4
Women 100 m Freestyle  Francescotti Maria USA S9 1:11.88 737 5
Women 100 m Freestyle  Keehn Rachel USA S10 1:11.00 647 6
Women 100 m Freestyle  Sutton Momo USA S9 1:14.70 647 7
Women 100 m Freestyle  Sadowski Piper USA S14 1:11.71 609 8



Event: 200 m IM

Sorted by: Gender/Score

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Event
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle

2022 U.S. PARALYMPICS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Session: Finals

Family Name
El-Demerdas Yaseen

Jaffe Noah
Trithard God Jean Paul
Abrahams  David
Bruner Carson
Rankine William

Keithley Matthew

USA

USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA

Gender: Women

=
3
)

0:56.41
1:00.61
0:58.30
0:58.90
1:05.04
1:00.84
1:02.96

Points Placing
857 1
815 2
784 3
698 4
641 5
613 6
588 7



2022 U.S. PARALYMPICS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Session: Finals

Family
Lukacsko
GELFAND
Sapp
Lovett
Wong
Busch

Event: 200IM
Sorted by: Gender/Score

Gender Event

Men 200 m IM
Men 200 m IM
Men 200 m IM
Men 200 m IM
Men 200 m IM
Men 200 m IM
Men 200 m IM

Rankine

Name

Trevor
DAVID
Lawrence
Jeff
Braxton
Noah
William

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Class
SM14
SM9
SM14
SM14
SM9
SM9
SM12

Gender: Men

2:23.23
2:28.59
2:25.18
2:25.83
2:38.49
2:42.63
2:32.68

Points

Placing

799
787
762
750
597
514
491
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Event: 200 m IM

2022 U.S. PARALYMPICS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Session: Finals

Sorted by: Gender/Score

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Event
200 m IM
200 m IM
200 m IM
200 m IM
200 m IM
200 m IM
200 m IM
200 m IM

Family Name
Chambers  Olivia
Marks Elizabeth
Knott Keegan

Prochaska  Cali

Francescotti Maria
Winnett Taylor
Keehn Rachel

Weggemann Mallory

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Class
SM13
SMé6
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM10
SM10
SM7

Gender: Women

2:29.18
3:03.28
2:56.04
2:59.56
3:00.54
2:52.60
2:55.33
3:31.97

Points

Placing

931
926
671
613
596
576
529
493
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Event: 200 m IM

Sorted by: Gender/Score

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Event
200 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle

2022 U.S. PARALYMPICS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Session: Finals

Famil
Sadowski
Kershaw
Nagy
Lane
Vazhenin
Scherder

Trevor

Name
Piper
Abigail
Tessa
Julia
Katya
Maggie
Caitlin

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Class

S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14

Gender: Women

Time

2:30.57
2:46.13
2:59.26
3:05.54
3:23.61
3:28.69
3:44.77

Points

Placing

693
458
285
218
86
64
22
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Event: 200 m IM

2022 U.S. PARALYMPICS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sorted by: Gender/Score

Gender
Men
Men
Men

Event Family
200 m Freest Lukacsko

200 m Freest Lovett
200 m Freest Sosidko

Session: Finals

Name

Trevor
Jeff
Philip

USA
USA
USA

o
©
1%]
1%

S14
S14
S14

Gender: Men

Points Placing
709 1
673 2

89 3
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